WATER COMPOSITION mg/I (09.12.2013):

Potassium (K*)
Sodium (Na*)
Calcium (Ca*")
Magnesium (Mg
Manganese (Mn
Iron (Fe®*)

Total amount of cations:

2+)
2+)

Nitrate (No3)

Nitrite (No,)

Chloride (CI')

Sulphate (50,%)
Hydrogen-carbonate (HCO3')
Total amount of anions:

Altogether:

43,00
212,60
345,00

65,00

0,19
0,1
665,89

<1,00
4,61
219,00
15,00
1623,00
1847,61

2513,5



